KERASAMN

OKE counter top ceramic washbasin, dia. 30cm, verde matt

Order code:

Size
Diameter:
Width:
Height:
Depth:

Properties

Colour:
Material:
Warranty:

Technical sheet

150

300

5540M

300 mm
300 mm
150 mm
300 mm

Green
Ceramic
2 years

260
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